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CONCURSANTE / PILOTO / COPILOTO

Scracht Simracing
Kilian Santana Hernandez

Los Laureles Racing Team
Aitor Miguel Diaz Sanchez

TKO4 Team
Miguel Ortiz Déniz

KRT VIRTUAL RALLYE TEAM
Alberto Marcial Déniz Cedrés

Buhos Racing
Sergi Morera Hernandez

Scratch Team Simracing
Abian Jesus Ojeda Silva

JVM RACING
Cristian Hernandez Gonzalez

Goma Quemada E-Sports
Sergio Medina Sanchez

Krt Motorsport
Ivan Eiroa Marti

Javier Falcén Santana
Javier Falcén Santana

CHATARRAS SPORT
Carlos lvan Amador Acosta

Alexis Nieves Espino
Alexis Nieves Espino

A RASS SIMRACING
Jonay Gonzalez Quintana

Francisco Javier Arencibia Viera
Francisco Javier Arencibia Viera

lcdRacingSport
Daniel Acosta Gonzalez

JVM simracing
Israel Pefiate Marrero

A RASS SIMRACING
Fabio Alegria Dorta

CHATARRAS SPORT
Pablo Demetrio Diaz San Gil

Simracing Team Las Canarias
Airam Diaz Torres

BRS MOTORSPORT
Bani Rubio Santana

José Bruno Rodriguez Pulido
José Bruno Rodriguez Pulido

Emilio Cruz Hernéndez
Emilio Cruz Hernandez

Goma Quemada E-Sports
Daniel Medina Diaz

Francisco Javier Rodriguez Castro
Francisco Javier Rodriguez Castro

Vanished SimRacing
Cristian Tabares Garcia

A RASS SIMRACING
Daniel Gonzalez Lopez

Escuderia Maki Sport Virtual
Adrian Delgado Yedra

IedRacingSport
Aitor Estévez Leon

VEHICULO

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia Rally2

Skoda
Fabia Rally2

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia Rally2

Skoda
Fabia Rally2

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia Rally2

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia Rally2

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia Rally2

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC
Skoda
Fabia Rally2
Skoda
Fabia WRC
Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia Rally2

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

www.atodomotor.com

CAT
GR

1/WRC

1/ Rally2

2/Rally2

2/WRC

3/WRC

4/ WRC

5/WRC

3/Rally2

4/Rally2

6/WRC

5/ Rally2

7/WRC

6/ Rally2

8/WRC

9/WRC

10/ WRC

11/WRC

12/ WRC

7/ Rally2

13/ WRC

14 /WRC

8/ Rally2

15/ WRC

16 / WRC

17/ WRC

9/Rally2

18/ WRC

19/ WRC

TIEMPO
(PENAL)
(KM/H)

24:11.563
(96,45)

24:12.173
(96,41)

24:15.764
(96,17)

24:20.051
(95,89)

24:43.605
(94,37)

24:44.549
(94,31)

24:57.634
(93,48)

25:01.969
(93,21)

25:11.681
(92,61)
25:12.079
(92,59)

25:23.853
(91,87)

25:26.018
(91,74)

25:34.143
(91,26)

25:58.412
(89,84)

25:58.451
(89,83)

25:59.445
(89,78)

26:03.185
(89,56)

26:22.530
(88,47)

26:50.964
(86,90)

26:57.222
(86,57)

27:17.506

00:00:10
(85,50)

27:27.913
(84,96)
27:37.108
00:01:00
(84,48)

27:49.483
(83,86)

28:00.525
(83,31)

28:35.948
(81,59

30:43.498
(75,94)

31:31.894
(74,00)

DIF 1°/ANT

+0.000
+0.000

+0.610
+0.610

+4.201
+3.591

+8.488
+4.287

+32.042
+23.554

+32.986
+0.944

+46.071
+13.085

+50.406
+4.335

+1:00.118
+9.712

+1:00.516
+0.398

+1:12.290
+11.774

+1:14.455
+2.165

+1:22.580
+8.125

+1:46.849
+24.269

+1:46.888
+0.039

+1:47.882
+0.994

+1:51.622
+3.740

+2:10.967
+19.345

+2:39.401
+28.434

+2:45.659
+6.258

+3:05.943
+20.284

+3:16.350
+10.407

+3:25.545
+9.195

+3:37.920

+12.375

+3:48.962
+11.042

+4:24.385
+35.423

+6:31.935
+2:07.550

+7:20.331
+48.396
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CONCURSANTE / PILOTO / COPILOTO

Aday Ramirez Melian
Aday Ramirez Melian

Vanished SimRacing
Pascual Peters Hernandez
Alejandro Rodriguez Acosta

Oscar Berral Torruella
Oscar Berral Torruella

Jesus Rodriguez Toledo
Jesus Rodriguez Toledo

Miguel Angel Fleitas Diaz
Miguel Angel Fleitas Diaz

Agustin Fleitas Diaz
Agustin Fleitas Diaz

Yauci Betancor Betancor
Yauci Betancor Betancor

Vanished Simracing
Isaac Armas Caraballo

Rafael Iglesias Fernandez
Rafael Iglesias Fernandez

Mario Acosta Morales
Mario Acosta Morales

Diego Bistabad Insta
Diego Bustabad Insua

Zona Zeta SimRacing
Ariday Bonilla Delgado

Eloy Rivero Casalla
Eloy Rivero Casalla

Chatarras sport
Alejandro Miguel Febles Rodriguez

Goma Quemada E-Sports
Guayre Castellano Artiles

Overlimits
José Ramoén Batista Santiago

Zona Zeta SimRacing
Angel Luis Hernandez

Zona Zeta SimRacing
Valerio Jose Diaz Quintana

Alvaro Reyes Matos
Alvaro Reyes Matos

Goma Quemada Motorsport
Edgar Domingo Suarez Martin

Gabriel Santos Santana
Gabriel Santos Santana
Ayrton Pérez Rodriguez

Escuderia Maki Sport Virtual
Ivan Mateos Castellano

Alejandro Benitez Cabrera
Alejandro Benitez Cabrera

Alexander Hernéandez Hernéandez

2nd

Al der Hernandez Her

Brian Jesus Ramirez sosa
Brian Jesus Ramirez Sosa

Adrian Mayor Rodriguez
Adrian Mayor Rodriguez

VEHICULO

Skoda
Fabia Rally2

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia Rally2

Skoda
Fabia Rally2

Skoda
Fabia Rally2

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia Rally2

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia Rally2

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia WRC

Skoda
Fabia Rally2

Skoda
Fabia Rally2

Skoda
Fabia Rally2

Skoda
Fabia Rally2

www.atodomotor.com

CAT
GR

10/ Rally2

20/ WRC

21/WRC

22 /WRC

23 /WRC

24 | WRC

25/WRC

26 / WRC

11/ Rally2

12/ Rally2

13/ Rally2

27/ WRC

28 /WRC

29 /WRC

30/WRC

14 / Rally2

31/WRC

32/ WRC

33/WRC

15/ Rally2

34 /WRC

35/WRC

16 / Rally2

17 / Rally2

18 / Rally2

19/ Rally2

TIEMPO
(PENAL)
(KM/H)

31:43.768
(73,54)

31:57.102
(73,03)
31:57.956
(72,99)

32:08.545
(72,59)

33:15.031
(70,17)

33:20.602
(69,98)

33:31.628
(69,60)

34:44.249
(67,17)

38:39.092
(60,37)

38:54.937
(59,96)

39:35.488
(58,94)

56:35.191
(41,23)

56:35.191
(41,23)

56:35.191
(41,23)

56:35.191
(41,23)

56:35.191
(41,23)

56:35.191
(41,23)

56:35.191
(41,23)

56:35.191
(41,23

56:35.191
(41,23)

56:35.191
(41,23)
56:35.191
(41,23)

56:35.191
(41,23)

56:35.191
(41,23)

56:35.191
(41,23)

56:35.191
(41,23)

DIF 1°/ANT

+7:32.205
+11.874

+7:45.539
+13.334

+7:46.393
+0.854

+7:56.982
+10.589

+9:03.468
+1:06.486

+9:09.039
+5.571

+9:20.065
+11.026

+10:32.686
+1:12.621

+14:27.529
+3:54.843

+14:43.374
+15.845

+15:23.925
+40.551

+32:23.628
+16:59.703

+32:23.628
+0.000

+32:23.628
+0.000

+32:23.628
+0.000

+32:23.628
+0.000

+32:23.628
+0.000

+32:23.628
+0.000

+32:23.628
+0.000

+32:23.628
+0.000

+32:23.628
+0.000

+32:23.628
+0.000

+32:23.628
+0.000

+32:23.628
+0.000

+32:23.628
+0.000

+32:23.628
+0.000



